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California Department of Alcoholic
Beverage Control

License Query System Summary
as of 3/12/2010

LLicense Information

License Number: 280106 Status: ACTIVE

Primary Owner: P B REDELL INC

/ABC Office of Application: SAN DIEGO

Business Name

Doing Business As: PB BAR & GRILL CLUB TREMORS

Business Address

Address: 860 GARNET AVE  Census Tract: 0079.01

City: SANDIEGO  County: SAN DIEGO

State: CA  Zip Code: 92109

LLicensee Information

Licensee: P B REDELL INC

\ Company Officer Information

| Officer: EDWARDS DONNA L, PRESIDENT

‘ Officer: LEE ROGER, SECRETARY/ASST SEC

‘ Officer: LEE MIKE SAM, VICE PRESIDENT

LLicense Types

‘ 1) License Type: 47 - ON-SALE GENERAL EATING PLACE

License Type Status: ACTIVE

Status Date: 22-AUG-2002 Term: 12 Month(s)
Original Issue Date: 05-SEP-1995 Expiration Date: 31-MAY-2010
Master: Y Duplicate: 2 Fee Code: P40

Condition: OPERATING RESTRICTIONS

2) License Type: 77 - EVENT PERMIT

License Type Status: ACTIVE

Status Date: 18-APR-2003 Term: Month(s)
Master: N Duplicate: 1 Fee Code: NA

Condition: OPERATING RESTRICTIONS

3) License Type: 58 - CATERER PERMIT

License Type Status: ACTIVE

Status Date: 30-MAR-2006 Term: Month(s)
Original Issue Date: 30-MAR-2006 Expiration Date: 31-MAY-2010
Master: N Duplicate: 1 Fee Code: NA
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| Condition: OPERATING RESTRICTIONS
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Current Disciplinary Action

... No Active Disciplinary Action found . . .

Disciplinary History

| Reg. Number: 95032879

| 1) Section Violated: 24200(a)

2) Section Violated: 25601,23300,PC 647(f),SD Muni Code 56.55,PC
148(a),25602(a),PC 242,PC 245(a)(1),PC 415(2)

3) Section Violated: 24200(a)

4) Section Violated: 23038

Proceeding Status: COMPLETE Decision: SUSPENDED

Suspension Days: 45 Stayed Days 30 POIC/Fine:

Suspension Start Date: 20-FEB-1996 Suspension End Date: 06-MAR-1996

Reg. Number: 95033355

1) Section Violated: 24200(a&b)

2) Section Violated: 25602(a)

Proceeding Status: COMPLETE Decision: SUSPENDED

Suspension Days: 45 Stayed Days 30 POIC/Fine:

Suspension Start Date: 20-FEB-1996 Suspension End Date: 06-MAR-1996

1) Section Violated: 24200(a&b)

2) Section Violated: 25602(a)

Proceeding Status: CONTINUANCE Decision:

Suspension Days: Stayed Days POIC/Fine:

Suspension Start Date: Suspension End Date:

Proceeding Status: COMPLETE Decision: SUSPENDED

Suspension Days: 10 Stayed Days 10 POIC/Fine:

Suspension Start Date: Suspension End Date:

Hold Information

... No Active Holds found . . .

Escrow
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... No Escrowfound . ..

- - - End of Report - - -

For a definition of codes, view our glossary.
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